$215,000 - 600 Reed Street 18, Sedro Woolley

MLS® #2401220

$215,000

3 Bedroom, 2 Bathroom, 1,620 sqft
Residential on 0.00 Acres

Sedro Woolley, Sedro Woolley, WA

Welcome to one of Sedro-Woolleya€™s most
desirable communities! This well-maintained
3-bedroom, 2-bath home offers a spacious
layout with two living areasa€”perfect for
entertaining or relaxing. The kitchen features
stainless steel appliances, plenty of counter
space, and a functional flow. Enjoy outdoor
living year-round on the large, covered front
porch and the fully fenced yard that offers
privacy and space for gardening or pets. Built
on Site storage shed! Backs up to greenbelt
for extra privacy! Conveniently located near
walking trails, schools, downtown
Sedro-Woolley, and shopping. Affordable,
comfortable, and move-in readya€this is the
one youa€™ve been waiting for!

Built in 2013

Essential Information

MLS® #

List Price

Sale Price

Price Per SgFt
Bedrooms
Bathrooms

Full Baths
Square Footage
Acres

Year Built

Type

2401220
$215,000
$200,000
$123

3

2

1

1,620
0.00
2013
Residential




Sub-Type Manufactured Home
Status Sold

Community Information

Address 600 Reed Street 18
Area 830 - Sedro Woolley
Subdivision Sedro Woolley

City Sedro Woolley
County Skagit

State WA

Zip Code 98284

Amenities

Parking Spaces 2
Parking Uncovered
Interior

Interior Features Water Heater

Appliances Dishwasher(s), Dryer(s),
Stove(s)/Range(s), Washer(s)

Exterior

Exterior Features Wood Products
Foundation Concrete Ribbon, Tie Down

School Information

District Sedro Woolley
Elementary Evergreen Elem
Middle Cascade Mid

High Sedro Woolley Snr Hi

Additional Information

Days on Market 109
Cumulative Days on Market 109
Days on Website 25

Microwave(s),

Refrigerator(s),



